P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
2 of 2
Specified Technologies Inc.  •  Somerville, NJ 08876   •  Technical Service 1-800-992-1180  •  www.stifirestop.com
EZ Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke & Acoustical Pathway  •  ZSFOD5336 3409
Cable Installations
Cables may easily be added or removed at any time without removing or reinstalling the smoke and acoustical seal. Cables may be added individually
or in bundles. Wrapping ends with a low-friction tape facilitates cable insertion. A self-adjusting cable throat automatically adjusts to accommodate
the cable bundle as it passes through the pathway.

for the names and locations of the nearest representative and/or distributor, regarding this and other Specified Technology products, please call 1-800-
992-1180 or visit www.stifirestop.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION - NON-FIRE-RATED WALLS AND FLOORS
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
NEZ44 730573111727 Smoke and Acoustical Pathway 1 4 1.92 lbs (0.89 kg)
NEZ44-W 730573111734 Smoke and Acoustical Pathway (White) 1 4 1.92 lbs (0.89 kg)
NEZD344 730573111772
Smoke and Acoustical Pathway 3-Gang Kit
[16” (406mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 5.27 lbs (2.39 kg)
NEZD344-W 730573111789
Smoke and Acoustical Pathway (White) 3-Gang Kit
[16” (406mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 5.27 lbs (2.39 kg)
NEZD544 730573111796
Smoke and Acoustical Pathway 5-Gang Kit
[24” (610mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 7.94 lbs (3.60 kg)
NEZD544-W 730573111802
Smoke and Acoustical Pathway (White) 5-Gang Kit
[24” (610mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 7.94 lbs (3.60 kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION - NON-FIRE-RATED CEILINGS